
Communiqué no. 10519-21 January 2018

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final
Sat 20 Jan 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Women's Sprint / Vitesse Femmes
Finals / Finales

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.277

63.847

11.276

63.852

11.376

63.291

GOLD 1 149 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER Winner +0.064 Winner

SILVER 2 193 KRUPECKAITE Simona LTU +0.190 Winner +0.193

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.354

63.414

11.388

63.224

BRONZE 3 87 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL Winner Winner

4 199 VAN RIESSEN Laurine MPC +0.066 +0.826

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 151 LEE Wai Sze HKG

6 206 LIGTLEE Elis NED

7 257 BASOVA Liubov UKR

8 150 HINZE Emma GER

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 180 LEE Hyejin KOR

10 194 MAROZAITE Migle LTU

11 143 BATE Lauren GBR

12 272 JAMES Rachel WAL

13 179 KIM Wongyeong KOR

14 155 STEWART Robyn IRL

15 111 GUO Yufang CHN

16 217 LOS Urszula POL

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 238 SUKHAREVA Anastasia RUS

18 164 BISSOLATI Elena ITA

19 231 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS

20 216 KARWACKA Marlena POL

21 167 VECE Miriam ITA

22 152 DEBORAH Deborah IND

No 193 KRUPECKAITE Simona (LTU)
Warning for not holding his/her line during the final sprint
Avertissement pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final
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